
Rindenabzugstabelle 
 
Holzart Durchmesser/cm 

bei Rindenschlüssel
mit Rinde vor dem Rücken

automatischer 
Rindenabzug 

Durchmesser/cm 
bei Rindenschlüssel

mit Rinde nach dem 
Rücken 

automatischer 
Rindenabzug 

Rindenabzug in cm 

Fichte, Kiefer <=26 
27-50 
>=51 

<=29 
30-53 
>=54 

1 
2 
3 

Weisstanne <=22 
23-38 
39-55 
>=56 

<=25 
26-41 
42-58 
>=59 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

Douglasie, Lärche <=20    
21-37 
38-53 
54-70 
>=71 

<=23    
24-40 
41-56 
57-73 
>=74 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Buche, Hainbuche, 
Ahorn, Kirsche, 
Nuss, Linde, Erle, 
Birke, Robinie, 
Eßkastanie 

<=41 
>=42 

<=41 
>=42 

1 
2 

Eiche, Esche, Ulme, 
Pappel 

<=18 
19-29 
30-44 
>=45 

<=18 
19-29 
30-44 
>=45 

1 
2 
3 
4 
 

 
Quelle: EBZI-Forsten  
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